07.10.2013

AT 2.30 P.M.

LABOUR: -
1. W.P.(C)
WITH W.P
2. W.P.(C)
WITH W.P
3. W.P.(C)
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
4. W.P.(C)
5. W.P.(C)
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
6 W.P. (C)
7 W.P. (C)
8. W.P.(C)
CM APPL.
9 W.P. (C)

919/2011
. (C) 966/2011

966/2011
. (C) 919/2011

7737/2011
17530/2011
19557/2012
5188/2013

161/2012

976/2012

2144/2012

6329/2013
6331/2013

3463/2012

3938/2012

506/2013
968/2013

3306/2013

LIST OF BUSINESS

FOR 7TH OCTOBER, 2013 BEFORE

PRE-LOK ADALAT

LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 2

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

GO AIRLINES INDIA PVT LTD
Vs. RAJINDER SINGH ROSHA AND
ANR

RAJINDER SINGH ROSHA
Vs. GO AIRLINES INDIA PVT LTD

SAFDARJUNG CLUB THROUGH ITS
GENERAL SECRETARY
Vs. RAJEEV CHAUHAN

PREM CHAND SHARMA
Vs. GANNON DUNKERLEY AND CO.
LTD

HAMDARD (WAKF) LABORATORIES
Vs. ASLAM ZAKI

HARSH PAL
Vs. SECRETARY LABOUR AND ANR

RAGHUBIR SINGH
Vs. CEMENT CORPORATION OF
INDIA

M/S BINNY LTD
Vs. THE GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
AND ANR

NA ANSARI

Vs. ALL INDIA HANDLOOM
FABRICS MARKETING COOPERATIVE
SOCIETY LIMITED

DESAI AND DEWANJI, PRAVIN
SHARMA, CAV, SANJOY GHOSE

PRAVIN SHARMA, SANJOY GHOSE

R.K.BACHCHAN, JP

SINGH, ASHUTOSH AND

AJAY,NISHIT KUSH

SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

ARVIND KUMAR,MA NIYAZI

ATUL T.N.

SANJOY GHOSE

SIDDHARTH DIAS

SARFARAZ KHAN



07.10.2013

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

W.P.(C) 6926/2007
CM APPL. 13152/2007
WITH W.P. (C) 6970/2007
W.P.(C) 6954/2007
W.P.(C) 6998/2007
W.P.(C) 6927/2007
W.P.(C) 6927/2007
CM APPL. 13154/2007
CM APPL. 15460/2009
CM APPL. 15555/2009
CM APPL. 16645/2011
CM APPL. 5027/2012
CM APPL. 5028/2012
CM APPL. 5029/2012
CM APPL. 5030/2012
CM APPL. 5343/2012
W.P.(C) 6970/2007
CM APPL. 13225/2007
CM APPL. 15458/2009
CM APPL. 15459/2009
CM APPL. 16644/2011
CM APPL. 5031/2012
CM APPL. 5032/2012
CM APPL. 5033/2012
CM APPL. 5344/2012
CM APPL. 5345/2012
W.P.(C) 6954/2007
CM APPL. 13206/2007
CM APPL. 15462/2009
CM APPL. 15489/2009
CM APPL. 15556/2009
CM APPL. 6722/2011
CM APPL. 16612/2011
CM APPL. 5056/2012
CM APPL. 5057/2012
CM APPL. 5263/2012
W.P.(C) 6998/2007
CM APPL. 13266/2007
CM APPL. 11096/2009
CM APPL. 15528/2009
CM APPL. 15529/2009
CM APPL. 16611/2011
CM APPL. 5051/2012
CM APPL. 5052/2012
W.P.(C) 4535/2012
CM APPL. 9416/2012

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
5TH OCTOBER,2013

CEMENT CORP. OF INDIA LTD
Vs. PRAKASH VEER TOMAR AND ORS

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA
LDT
Vs. SHRIRAM CHAURASIA AND ORS

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA
LTD.
Vs. SUNIL KUMAR GAUR AND ORS

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA
LT
Vs. B.K.SHUKLA AND ORS.

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA
LTD.
Vs. UMESH KUMAR YADAV AND ORS

DEEN EXPORTS
Vs. ABDUL MAJID ANSARI

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

MR. ARUN BIRBAL,RAM KRISHNA

ARUN BIRBAL,MANOJ
K.SINGH, P.GAUTAM, SINGH AND
ASSO.,ASHISH UPADHYAY

ARUN BIRBAL,MANOJ
K.SINGH, P.GAUTAM, SINGH AND
ASSO.,ASHISH UPADHYAY

MR.ARUN BIRBAL,MANOJ
K.SINGH, VINOD KANT
VASDEV, P.GAUTAM, SINGH AND
ASSO.,ASHISH UPADHYAY

ARUN
BIRBAL,MANOJK.SINGH, MANOJ
K.SINGH, P.GAUTAM, SINGH AND
ASSO.,ASHISH UPADHYAY

RAJAT SINGH, SONAM SHARMA.

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



